Appendix A

Business Name SA category |RGF Applied For ESD
1st Horizon SMEIA £95,250 23-Oct-14
3Squared Ltd R&DID £96,268 15-Nov-13
A HERRING LTD RIA £100,000 25-Feb-13
Abbey Glen RIA £95,000 15-Nov-13
Abbeydale Cottage Nursery RIA £100,000 21-Feb-14
AET (Advanced Engineering Techniques ) Ltd RIA £99,000 15-Aug-14
ALD Print Ltd. SMEIA £48,000 15-Nov-13
AML Ltd RIA £515,537 15-Nov-13
Ark Home Healthcare Limited RIA £500,000 25-Feb-13
Avoca RIA £99,141 20-Oct-12
Aztec Qils RIA £200,000 23-Oct-14
Azzure IT Limited DM £163,228 15-Nov-13
BA Kitchen Components RIA £190,000 20-Oct-12
Betafence Ltd RIA £104,250 25-Feb-13
Bluetree Design and Print RIA £1,500,000 21-Feb-14
Building Product Solutions Ltd Rd 3 RIA £140,000 25-Feb-13
Building Product Solutions Ltd Rd 5 RIA £79,500 08-Jul-14
Bulroc RIA £58,000 23-Oct-14
C W Fletcher RIA £84,640 25-Feb-13
Carlton Manufacturing Limited RIA £150,000 25-Feb-13
Cathelco RIA £270,000 20-Oct-12
Chapmans RIA £501,000 20-Oct-12
Cidon RIA £258,000 23-Oct-14
Clear line RIA £178,200 21-Feb-14
Coil Springs RIA £27,150 08-Jul-14
Connexion2 Limited (Soloprotect) RIA £252,000 21-May-14
Contact Centre 33 Limited RIA £17,053 23-Oct-14
CTL Seal Limited RIA £170,000 11-Apr-14
Cutting Technologies RIA £135,000 23-Oct-14
Dearneside Fabrications Limited DM £180,000 25-Feb-13
Delicious Alchemy Ltd SMEIA £62,500 11-Apr-14
Diamond Dispersions Itd RIA £55,450 11-Apr-14
Direct Group RIA £395,000 20-Oct-12
Doncaster Laser Services Ltd. RIA £80,000 15-Nov-13
ENC Industrial Services Limited RIA £100,000 11-Apr-14
Experia Innovations Limited RIA £138,750 25-Feb-13
Express Coatings Project 1 RIA £50,000 21-Feb-14
Express Coatings Project 2 RIA £70,000 23-Oct-14
Firth Rixson Forgings (EZ application) RIA £2,000,000 25-Feb-13
Fusion Group RIA £94,576 25-Feb-13
Gray and Foy Ltd RIA £35,000 15-Nov-13
Gripple RIA £636,000 20-Oct-12
GWD Media Ltd R&DED £96,482 27-Aug-14




Holdsworth Chocolates Limited

lan Whitehead Contract Furnishing
IC Innovations

Iceotope

Idea Icon Ltd / Taprinting.com
lidea Ltd

In Touch Care Limited

Inductelec

Intastop Ltd

Intertrain Uk Ltd Round 4 Phase 3
JGW Training Ltd trading as Skills for Careers
Kingfield Care Homes Limited
Kingfield Electronics Limited Project 1
Kingfield Electronics Limited Project 2
KP Snacks Limited

Krantech Holdings Limited
Laminates Ltd

Leggett and Platt Components Europe Limited
Lightwork Design Limited

Lincs Electrical Wholesalers Ltd
Lion Trackhire Ltd Round 3

Lion Trackhire Ltd Round 4
Loadhog

London Wiper Company
Magnomatics Round 3

Magtec

Maher

Martek Marine

Mayflower Engineering Ltd

MR Machine Knives Ltd

MTL Group Ltd

My Father's Heart

Naylor Drainage Round 3

Naylor Drainage Round 4 P4

Net Composites

Norham Plastics

Norton Cast Products Limited
Oakworth Homes Limited

Olmec Advanced Materials Ltd
Omega PLC

Pagets

Panel Systems Ltd

Peak Ales

Powertherm Contract Services Ltd
Preformed Windings

Pro Roll Limited
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£24,607
£100,000
£240,000
£400,000
£77,000
£93,000
£77,500
£28,550
£37,800
£379,000
£28,944
£77,600
£250,000
£47,000
£1,500,000
£300,000
£95,000
£850,000
£74,482
£34,800
£403,000
£500,000
£750,000
£609,000
£1,000,000
£684,493
£273,400
£450,000
£82,000
£40,000
£254,000
£88,000
£645,647
£615,000
£154,912
£49,593
£215,000
£63,314
£64,335
£194,000
£150,000
£90,000
£91,000
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£147,585
£82,000
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Proper Pasty Co.

Pyronix Ltd

R PLEVIN & SONS LTD

R3 PRODUCTS LTD

Rapid PVCu Systems Ltd

Raynot Specialist Welding Ltd
Rocksure Limited

Rollem Patent Products Ltd

Roy Hatfield

Ruperts Recipes

SCX Special Projects Ltd (part of the SCX Group)
SEAMS Ltd

Sheffield Precision Medical Ltd.
Solarmass Ltd

Specialised Boring Services LTD
Steps Rehabilitation Limited
Sunnybank Garden Centre

SVM Europe

Swallow GB Limited

Swann Morton

Sylvan Enterprises of Sherwood Ltd
Symmetry Medical Sheffield Limited
Taylor's Eye Witness

Technical Display Consortium (TDC) Ltd
Technicut Limited

Televideo Limited

The Floow Ltd

The Original Marble Factory Workshop Round 4
The Pink Pig

Therco Ltd

Thetford Limited

Thos C Wild Ltd

Tinsley Bridge (Holdings) Limited
Unipart

We Are Branding Ltd
Westmoreland Plant Hire Ltd
William Beckett MIM

William Beckett Plastics

Yellow Arch Studios

Yorkshire Precision Gauges
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£54,400
£479,000
£280,000
£204,000
£99,330
£62,500
£64,425
£73,000
£86,333
£58,000
£344,150
£158,928
£356,127
£32,013
£100,000
£490,000
£23,535
£70,500
£96,000
£69,000
£25,000
£507,450
£98,000
£60,000
£500,000
£800,000
£125,000
£35,000
£79,000
£280,000
£99,500
£903,000
£750,000
£112,500
£25,000
£90,000
£105,943
£59,146
£58,000
£40,857
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